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Figure 2.  Site Maps

List of Sites by Code and General Location

CODE GENERAL LOCATION

14MG001 Camosun College Lansdowne Campus

14MG002 Darwin Drive

14MG003 Tattersall Dr and Katheleen St

14MG004 Playfair Park neighbourhood

14MG005 Craigmillar Ave

14MG006 Bridgeport Place

14MG007 Cumberland Rd

14MG008 Persimmon Close

14MG009 Fairlane Terrace

14MG010 Sonria Place

14MG011 Pike St and Willerton Rd

14MG012 Persimmon Drive

14MG013 Tattersall Drive

14MG014 Cranbrook Place

14MG015 Hobbs St

14MG016 Sheret Place

14MG017 Benson Place

14MG018 Green Vale Ave

14MG019 Smuglers Cove

14MG020 Smuglers Cove

14MG021 Little Rd

14MG022 Knockan Close

14MG023 Wilkinson Rd and Helen Road

14MG024 Montcalm Ave and Lavender Ave

14MG025 Zinnia Court

14MG026 Montcalm Ave and Lavender Ave

14MG027 Iris Ave

14MG028 Daisy Ave and Swan Creek Park

14MG029 Daisy Ave and McKenzie Ave
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CODE GENERAL LOCATION

14MG030 Daisy Ave and McKenzie Ave

14MG031 Columbine Way and Carnation Place 

14MG032 Greenridge Crescent and Ridgeway St

14MG033 Ridgeway St

14MG034 Lodge St

14MG035 Palmer Rd

14MG036 Blenkinsop Rd

14MG037 Cumberland Rd

14MG038 Ridgeway Place

14MG039 Synod Rd

14MG040 Synod Rd and Gregory Place

14MG041 Cedar Hill Rd

14MG042 Oakdale Place and Cedar Hill Rd

14MG043 Oakwinds St and Cedar Hill Rd

14MG044 Cedar Hill Cross Rd and Jillian Place

14MG045 Gregory Place

14MG046 Emery Place

14MG047 Mortimer St east of Ansell Rd

14MG048 McKenzie Ave - University of Victoria

14MG049 Fairburn Drive

14MG050 Haro Rd - Hobbs Elementary School

14MG051 Holland Ave

14MG052 Delmar Ave and Holland Ave

14MG053 Hastings St

14MG054 Holland Ave and Charlton Rd

14MG055 Lily Ave

14MG056 Quadra St

14MG057 Maltwood Terrace

14MG058 Cumberland Rd

14MG059 North of Blenkinsop Lake

14MG060 Jefferson Ave

14MG061 Braefoot Rd

14MG062 Allison Rd

14MG063 Greentree Terrace - Hillcrest Elementary

Moraia Grau & Associates email:moraia@bosquesyrios.org Figures                  



Additional ESA Mapping Project Report Phase 3

CODE GENERAL LOCATION

14MG064 Arbutus Rd

14MG065 Mountain Rd and Kynaston Rd

14MG066 Viaduct Rd

14MG067 Viewmont Ave - Brydon Park

14MG068 Royal Oak Ave

14MG069 West Saanich Rd and Royal Oak Ave

14MG070 Emily Carr Drive

14MG071 Emily Carr Drive

14MG072 Gardenwood Court

14MG073 Gardenwood Court

14MG074 Eva Ave

14MG075 Ferndale Rd

14MG076 Seawood Terrace

14MG077 Seawood Terrace

14MG078 Prospect Lake Rd

14MG079 Green Mountain Rd

14MG080 Green Mountain Rd

14MG081 Mountain Rd

14MG082 Quayle Rd 

14MG083 Hillwood Rd

14MG084 Cordova Bay

14MG085 Cordova Bay

14MG086 Timber Lane

14MG087 Timber Lane

14MG088 Timber Place

14MG089 Miramar Drive

14MG090 Petworth Drive

14MG091 Wildview Crescent

14MG092 Wildview Crescent

14MG093 Lohr Rd

14MG094 Doumac Park surroundings

14MG095 Undeveloped lane to Mount Work Regional Park

14MG096 Forest Hill Rd

14MG097 Pat Bay Hwy - north boundary Bear Hill Park
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CODE GENERAL LOCATION

14MG098 Pat Bay Hwy - north boundary Bear Hill Park

14MG099 Pat Bay Hwy - north boundary Bear Hill Park

14MG0100
Undeveloped lane - Bear Hill to Elk and Beaver 
Lake Regional Parks
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Site 14MG001.  Camosun woodland

Site 14MG002.  Undeveloped r-o-w Darwin Dr
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Site 14MG003.  Tattersall woodlands

Site 14MG004.  Playfair Park SEI woodland extension
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Site 14MG005.  Woodland Craigmillar Ave

Site 14MG006.  Undeveloped r-o-w Bridgeport Place
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Site 14MF007.  Undeveloped r-o-w Cumberland Rd

Site 14MG008  14MG009.  Woodlands and rock outcrop Persimmon Close - Fairlane Terrace
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Site 14MG010.  Woodland patches Sonria Place

Site 14MG011.  Undeveloped r-o-w Pike St and Willerton Rd
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Site 14MG012.  Undeveloped r-o-w Persimmon Drive

Site 14MG013.  Undeveloped r-o-w Tattersall Drive
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Site 14MG014.  Undeveloped r-o-w Cranbrook Place

Site 14MG015.   Undeveloped r-o-w Hobbs St
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Site 14MG016.  Mixed forest Sheret Place

Site 14MG017.  Mature forest Benson Place
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Site 14MG018.  Undeveloped r-o-w Green Vale Ave

Site 14MG019 - Garry oak woodlands and 14MG020 - Rocky knoll at Smuglers Cove
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Site 14MG021.  Undeveloped r-o-w-Little Rd

Site 14MG022.  Woodland Knockan Close
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Site 14MG023.  Old forest Wilkinson Rd and Helen Rd

Site 14MG024.  Woodland patches Lavender Ave
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Site 14MG025.  Undeveloped r-o-w Zinnia Crt

Site 14MG026.  Undeveloped r-o-w Montcalm Ave and Lavender Ave
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Site 14MGH027.  Undeveloped r-o-w Iris Ave

Site 14MG028.  Mature forest Daisy Ave and Swan Creek Park
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Sites 14MG029 and 14MG030.  Rocky knoll and older forest Daisy Ave – McKenzie Ave

Site 14MG031.  Older forest patches Columbine Way – Carnation Place
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Site 14MG032 - Woodland patches and 14MG033 - Undeveloped r-o-w Ridgeway St 

Site 14MG034.  Extension to SEI woodland Lodge St
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Site 14MG035.  Woodland patches Palmer Rd

Site 14MG036.  Woodland Blenkinsop Rd
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Site 14MG037.  Woodland north end Cumberland Rd

Site 14MG038.  Woodland rock outcrop Ridgeway Place
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Site 14MG039 and 14MG040.  Herbaceous rocky outcrop and woodland Gregory Place

Site 14MG041.  Rocky outcrop Cedar Hill Rd
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Site 14MG042 - Woodland and 14MG043 - Rock outcrop at Cedar Hill Rd and Oakwinds St

Site 14MG044.  Woodland Cedar Hill Cross Rd

Moraia Grau & Associates email:moraia@bosquesyrios.org Figures                  



Additional ESA Mapping Project Report Phase 3

Site 14MG045.  Undeveloped r-o-w-Gregory Place

Site 14MG046 - Woodland Emery Place and 14MG047 - Mortimer St undeveloped right-of-way
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Site 14MG048.  Forest patch Finnerty Creek headwaters McKenzie Ave – University of Victoria

Site 14MG049.  Woodland Fairburn Drive
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Site 14MG050.  Forest patch Hobbs Creek headwaters Haro Rd

Site 14MG051.  Old forest patch Holland Ave
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Site 14MG052.  Old forest patch Delmar Ave and Holland Ave

Site 14MG053.  Older forest Strawberry Knoll Park Hastings St
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Site 14MG054.  Undeveloped r-o-w north end Holland Ave and Charlton Rd

Site 14MG055.  Wetland - riparian site Lily Ave
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Site 14MG056.  Extension to SEI woodland Quadra St

Site 14MG057.  Woodland Maltwood Terrace
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Site 14MG058.  Undeveloped r-o-w north end Cumberland Rd

Site 14MG059.  Undeveloped lane north of Blenkinsop Lake
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Site 14MG060.  Woodland patch Jefferson Ave

Site 14MG061.  Extension to SEI woodland Braefoot Rd
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Site 14MG062.  Woodland and riparian site Big Barn Creek Allison Rd

Site 14MG063.  Forest patch Greentree Terrace – Hillcrest Elementary
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Site 14MG064.  Forest patch Arbutus Rd
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Site 14MG065.  Undeveloped r-o-w Mountain Rd and Kynaston Rd

Site 14MG066.  Undeveloped r-o-w Viaduct Rd
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Site 14MG067.  Dispersed trees along Mahon Brook Viewmont Ave

Site 14MG068.  Woodland Royal Oak Ave
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Site 14MG069.  Older forest West Saanich Rd

Site 14MG070 – Forested west facing slope, and 14MG071 – rocky knoll Emily Carr Drive
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Site 14MG072 –Mature forest and 14MG073 – rock outcrop Gardenwood Crt

Site 14MG074.  Woodland Eva Ave
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Site 14MG075.  Forest patch Ferndale Rd

Sites 14MG076 and 14MG077.  Two older forest sites–Seawood Terrace and Cormorant Point
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Site 14MG078.  Wetland swamp Prospect Lake Rd

Site 14MG079.  Undeveloped west end Green Mountain Rd
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Site 14MG080.  Undeveloped east end Green Mountain Rd

Site 14MG081.  Undeveloped north end Mountain Rd
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Site 14MG082.  Undeveloped east end Quayle Rd

Site 14MG083.  Broadleaf forest Hillwood Rd
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Site 14MG084 – Old forest and 14MG085 – rock outcrop Cordova Bay

Site 14MG086 – rock outcrop and 14MG087 – old forest Timber Lane
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Site 14MG088.  Old forest Timber Place

Site 14MG089.  Undeveloped section end Miramar Drive
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Site 14MG090.  Woodland and rock outcrop Petworth Drive

Site 14MG091 – Woodland rock outcrops, and 14MG092 – undeveloped end Wildview Crescent
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Site 14MG093.  Undeveloped section Lohr Rd

Site 14MG094.  Old forest Doumac Park and surroundings
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Site 14MG095.  Undeveloped lane to Mount Work Regional Park

Site 14MG096.  Undeveloped north end Forest Hill Rd
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Site 14MG097, 14MG098 and 14MG099 - Woodland, rock outcrop, and wetland Pat Bay Hwy

Site 14MG100.  Undeveloped lane between Bear Hill and Elk and Beaver Lake Parks
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